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QF500WH

WHITE

500 ML

276 G

25,2 CM

6,6 CM

QF500GN

NEON GREEN

500 ML

276 G

25,2 CM

6,6 CM

QF500OR

ORANGE

500 ML

276 G

25,2 CM

6,6 CM

QF500RE

RED

500 ML

276 G

25,2 CM

6,6 CM

QF500NB

NAVY BLUE

500 ML

276 G

25,2 CM

6,6 CM

CODE 

COLOUR

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

DIAMETER

CODE 

COLOUR

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

DIAMETER

QF500SP

SOFT PINK

500 ML

276 G

25,2 CM

6,6 CM

QF500TE

TEAL

500 ML

276 G

25,2 CM

6,6 CM

QF500GY

GREY

500 ML

276 G

25,2 CM

6,6 CM

QF500JG

JUNGLE GREEN

500 ML

276 G

25,2 CM

6,6 CM

QF500BL

BLACK

500 ML

276 G

25,2 CM

6,6 CM

STAINLESS STEEL 500ML BOTTLE
DOUBLE WALL,  VACUUM SEALED 304 GRADE 18/8 STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE,
THREADED STAINLESS STEEL INSULATED LID AND STAINLESS STEEL BASE



QF750GR

GREEN

750 ML

428 G

30,4 CM

7,4 CM

CODE 

COLOUR

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

WIDTH

QF750OR

ORANGE

750 ML

428 G

30,4 CM

7,4 CM

QF750RE

RED

750 ML

428 G

30,4 CM

7,4 CM

QF750NB

NAVY BLUE

750 ML

428 G

30,4 CM

7,4 CM

STAINLESS STEEL 750ML BOTTLE
DOUBLE WALL,  VACUUM SEALED 304 GRADE 18/8 STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE,
THREADED STAINLESS STEEL INSULATED LID AND STAINLESS STEEL BASE

CODE 

COLOUR

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

WIDTH

QF750WH

WHITE

750 ML

428 G

30,4 CM

7,4 CM

QF750SP

PINK

750 ML

428 G

30,4 CM

7,4 CM

QF750TE

TEAL

750 ML

428 G

30,4 CM

7,4 CM

QF750BL

BLACK

750 ML

428 G

30,4 CM

7,4 CM

QF750GY

BLACK

750 ML

428 G

30,4 CM

7,4 CM

QF750JG

JUNGLE GREEN

750 ML

428 G

30,4 CM

7,4 CM



STAINLESS STEEL 1000ML BOTTLE
DOUBLE WALL,  VACUUM SEALED 304 GRADE 18/8 STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE,
THREADED STAINLESS STEEL INSULATED LID AND STAINLESS STEEL BASE

QF1000BL

BLACK

1000 ML

490 G

32,4 CM

8,4 CM

CODE 

COLOUR

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

WIDTH

QF1000RE

RED

1000 ML

490 G

32,4 CM

8,4 CM

QF1000TE

TEAL

1000 ML

490 G

32,4 CM

8,4 CM

QF1000NB

NAVY BLUE

1000 ML

490 G

32,4 CM

8,4 CM

QF1000GR

GREY

1000 ML

490 G

32,4 CM

8,4 CM



QT350TE

TEAL

350 ML

88.9 MM

115 MM

QT350BL

BLACK

350 ML

88.9 MM

115 MM

TUMBLER
DOUBLE WALL,  VACUUM SEALED 304 GRADE 18/8 STAINLESS
TUMBLER/TRAVEL BUDDY, REMOVABLE LID.

CODE 

COLOUR

CAPACITY

DIAMETER

HEIGHT

CODE 

COLOUR

CAPACITY

DIAMETER

HEIGHT

QT350WH

WHITE

350 ML

88.9 MM

115 MM

QT500SP

SOFT PINK

350 ML

88.9 MM

115 MM

QT500NB

NAVY BLUE

350 ML

88.9 MM

115 MM

350ML PACKAGING DIMENSIONS:  94 MM (DIAMETER) X 121.4 MM (HEIGHT)

QT350RE

RED

350 ML

88.9 MM

115 MM

325 ML PACKAGING DIMENSIONS: 107 MM (DIAMETER) X 140 MM (HEIGHT)



TRAVEL BUDDY
DOUBLE WALL,  VACUUM SEALED 304 GRADE 18/8 STAINLESS
TUMBLER/TRAVEL BUDDY, REMOVABLE LID.

QT500SP

SOFT PINK

500 ML

78.4 MM

187 MM

QT500WH

WHITE

500 ML

78.4 MM

187 MM

QT500TE

TEAL

500 ML

78.4 MM

187 MM

CODE 

COLOUR

CAPACITY

DIAMETER

HEIGHT

CODE 

COLOUR

CAPACITY

DIAMETER

HEIGHT

QT500JG

JUNGLE GREEN

500 ML

78.4 MM

187 MM

QT500BL

BLACK

500 ML

78.4 MM

187 MM

QT500RE

RED

500 ML

78.4 MM

187 MM

 

QT500NB

NAVY BLUE

500 ML

78.4 MM

187 MM

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS: 86 MM (DIAMETER) X 217 MM (HEIGHT)



ACCESSORIES

QN500P -  500 ML NEOPRENE POUCH

QN750P -  750 ML NEOPRENE POUCH

QN1000P -  1000 ML NEOPRENE POUCH

QN001LB

NEOPRENE LUNCH BAG

BOTTOM TO ZIP:  215 MM X 305 MM

BOTTOM TO HANDLE: 300 MMM X 305 MM

QF571SC

SILICONE RING WITH CARABINER CLIP

(ONE SIZE FITS ALL)

LID500R -  500 ML LID

LID750/1000R -  750/1000 ML LID

SP500 -  500 ML SPORTSCAP

SP750/1000 -  750/1000 ML SPORTSCAP

 QT325SL - 325ML TUMBLER SLIDER LID QT500SL - 



STAINLESS STEEL STRAW SET
THESE STAINLESS STEEL DRINKING STRAWS ARE REUSABLE,  CLEAN AND
ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY,  A PERFECT REPLACEMENT FOR YOUR PLASTIC
STRAWS. 

REUSABLE STAINLESS STEEL STRAW SET
Q001S T




