

Quench



STAINLESS STEEL 500ML BOTTLE

DOUBLE WALL, VACUUM SEALED 304 GRADE 18/8 STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE,
 THREADED STAINLESS STEEL INSULATED LID AND STAINLESS STEEL BASE



CODE	QF500GN	QF500OR	QF500RE	QF500NB	QF500WH
COLOUR	NEON GREEN	ORANGE	RED	NAVY BLUE	WHITE
CAPACITY	500 ML	500 ML	500 ML	500 ML	500 ML
WEIGHT	276 G	276 G	276 G	276 G	276 G
HEIGHT	25,2 CM	25,2 CM	25,2 CM	25,2 CM	25,2 CM
DIAMETER	6,6 CM	6,6 CM	6,6 CM	6,6 CM	6,6 CM



CODE	QF500SP	QF500TE	QF500GY	QF500JG	QF500BL
COLOUR	SOFT PINK	TEAL	GREY	JUNGLE GREEN	BLACK
CAPACITY	500 ML	500 ML	500 ML	500 ML	500 ML
WEIGHT	276 G	276 G	276 G	276 G	276 G
HEIGHT	25,2 CM	25,2 CM	25,2 CM	25,2 CM	25,2 CM
DIAMETER	6,6 CM	6,6 CM	6,6 CM	6,6 CM	6,6 CM



STAINLESS STEEL 750ML BOTTLE

DOUBLE WALL, VACUUM SEALED 304 GRADE 18/8 STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE,
 THREADED STAINLESS STEEL INSULATED LID AND STAINLESS STEEL BASE



CODE	QF750GR	QF750OR	QF750RE	QF750NB	QF750JG
COLOUR	GREEN	ORANGE	RED	NAVY BLUE	JUNGLE GREEN
CAPACITY	750 ML	750 ML	750 ML	750 ML	750 ML
WEIGHT	428 G	428 G	428 G	428 G	428 G
HEIGHT	30,4 CM	30,4 CM	30,4 CM	30,4 CM	30,4 CM
WIDTH	7,4 CM	7,4 CM	7,4 CM	7,4 CM	7,4 CM



CODE	QF750WH	QF750SP	QF750TE	QF750BL	QF750GY
COLOUR	WHITE	PINK	TEAL	BLACK	BLACK
CAPACITY	750 ML				
WEIGHT	428 G				
HEIGHT	30,4 CM				
WIDTH	7,4 CM				

STAINLESS STEEL 1000ML BOTTLE

DOUBLE WALL, VACUUM SEALED 304 GRADE 18/8 STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE,
THREADED STAINLESS STEEL INSULATED LID AND STAINLESS STEEL BASE



CODE	QF1000BL	QF1000RE	QF1000GR	QF1000TE	QF1000NB
COLOUR	BLACK	RED	GREY	TEAL	NAVY BLUE
CAPACITY	1000 ML				
WEIGHT	490 G				
HEIGHT	32,4 CM				
WIDTH	8,4 CM				





TUMBLER

DOUBLE WALL, VACUUM SEALED 304 GRADE 18/8 STAINLESS TUMBLER/TRAVEL BUDDY, REMOVABLE LID.



CODE	QT350TE	QT350WH	QT350BL	QT350RE
COLOUR	TEAL	WHITE	BLACK	RED
CAPACITY	350 ML	350 ML	350 ML	350 ML
DIAMETER	88.9 MM	88.9 MM	88.9 MM	88.9 MM
HEIGHT	115 MM	115 MM	115 MM	115 MM



CODE	QT500SP	QT500NB
COLOUR	SOFT PINK	NAVY BLUE
CAPACITY	350 ML	350 ML
DIAMETER	88.9 MM	88.9 MM
HEIGHT	115 MM	115 MM

350ML PACKAGING DIMENSIONS: 94 MM (DIAMETER) X 121.4 MM (HEIGHT)

325 ML PACKAGING DIMENSIONS: 107 MM (DIAMETER) X 140 MM (HEIGHT)

TRAVEL BUDDY

DOUBLE WALL, VACUUM SEALED 304 GRADE 18/8 STAINLESS TUMBLER/TRAVEL BUDDY, REMOVABLE LID.



CODE	QT500SP	QT500NB	QT500RE
COLOUR	SOFT PINK	NAVY BLUE	RED
CAPACITY	500 ML	500 ML	500 ML
DIAMETER	78.4 MM	78.4 MM	78.4 MM
HEIGHT	187 MM	187 MM	187 MM



CODE	QT500WH	QT500TE	QT500BL	QT500JG
COLOUR	WHITE	TEAL	BLACK	JUNGLE GREEN
CAPACITY	500 ML	500 ML	500 ML	500 ML
DIAMETER	78.4 MM	78.4 MM	78.4 MM	78.4 MM
HEIGHT	187 MM	187 MM	187 MM	187 MM

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS: 86 MM (DIAMETER) X 217 MM (HEIGHT)



ACCESSORIES



QF571SC
SILICONE RING WITH CARABINER CLIP
(ONE SIZE FITS ALL)



LID500R - 500 ML LID
LID750/1000R - 750/1000 ML LID



SP500 - 500 ML SPORTSCAP
SP750/1000 - 750/1000 ML SPORTSCAP



QT325SL - 325ML TUMBLER SLIDER LID **QT500SL -**



QN500P - 500 ML NEOPRENE POUCH
QN750P - 750 ML NEOPRENE POUCH
QN1000P - 1000 ML NEOPRENE POUCH



QN001LB
NEOPRENE LUNCH BAG
BOTTOM TO ZIP: 215 MM X 305 MM
BOTTOM TO HANDLE: 300 MMM X 305 MM

STAINLESS STEEL STRAW SET

THESE STAINLESS STEEL DRINKING STRAWS ARE REUSABLE, CLEAN AND ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY, A PERFECT REPLACEMENT FOR YOUR PLASTIC STRAWS.

REUSABLE STAINLESS STEEL STRAW SET
Q001ST

